

29 MACT 271/25
BABY INDU Vs. RAJESH BOSAK

02.06.2026

Present: Sh. Saurabh Yadav, Ld. Counsel for the claimant.
Sh. Kailash Chand, Ld. Counsel for respondent.

In order to explore the possibility of settlement,
time is granted to the parties.

Put up for settlement, if any/further proceedings on
04.07.2026.

(Dharmender Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/02.06.2026